CHUBE Chubb Rochester Branch Office

Vinson Delmage | vdelmage@chubb.com ‘ 585-238-8001 ‘ Rochester Branch Manager
Rebecca Hedges rebecca.hedges@chubb.com | 585-238-8010 Administrative Assistant
Chubb Financial Lines Chubb Contacts Phone Number
Financial Lines Manager Mary Beth DiBacco mdibacco@chubb.com 585-238-8038
Specialty Underwriting Associate Jennifer Leland jennifer.leland @chubb.com 585-238-8004
AVP — Cyber/E&O Specialist Katie Kaczmarczyk | katie.kaczmarczyk@chubb.com 617-717-5012
New Business Submission Mailbox New Business nbsemails@chubb.com
Service Team
| Chubb Small Commercial | ChubbContacts | Email | Phone Number |
Marketing/Territory Leader Jeremy Cerio jeerio@chubb.com 585-238-8029
Small Commercial Underwriter Kaitlin Michaud Kaitlin.michaud @chubb.com 860-408-2046
Commercial Insurance Chubb Contacts Email Phone Number
Commercial Insurance Manager Rebecca Miller rdmiller@chubb.com 585-238-8045
Commercial Lines — Underwriter Rob Amor robert.amor@chubb.com 585-238-8056
Sr. Underwriting Associate — Commercial & Susan Bianchi sbhianchi@chubb.com 585-238-8033
Excess Umbrella
Commercial Renewal (EUC) — Sr. Underwriter Lou Gregory lgregory@chubb.com 908-572-5394
Commercial Renewal (EUC) — Underwriter Robin Snyder robinsnyder@chubb.com 908-582-5488
Commerecial Lines — Underwriter Jennifer Harter jennifer.harter@chubb.com 585-238-8078
Monoline, Excess, Umbrella — Renewal Susan Janosec sjanosec@chubb.com 908-572-5463
Underwriter
Specialty Casualty — Underwriter Owen Lawlor owen.lawlor@chubb.com 617-717-5122
Commercial — Underwriting Associate Melissa Quinlan mquinlan@chubb.com 585-238-8071
Equipment Breakdown/Boiler — Monoline Janet Rizzo Janet.rizzo@chubb.com 813-281-7494
Monoline Property (EUC) — Underwriter Sheri Hunt shunt@chubb.com 908-572-5517
Life Science — Underwriter Lucas Allen lucas.allen@chubb.com 617-717-5033
Technology — Sr. Underwriter Liz Saxe Elizabeth.saxe@chubb.com 617-261-6274
Commercial Lines — Underwriter Corry Spampinato | corry.spampinato@chubb.com 585-238-8070
Energy — Underwriter Liam Blodgett Liam.blodgett@chubb.com 617-717-5077
Environmental — Sr. Underwriter Richard Vanasse rvanasse@chubb.com 617-717-5111
Property (Large/Monoline) — Sr. Underwriter Mary Tomkunas mtomkunas@chubb.com 860-408-2762
Marine, Cargo, Builders Risk, etc. — Underwriter Paige Whitney paige.whitney@chubb.com 617-717-5108

Manager Florian Beerli Florian.beerlie@chubb.com 203-782-4045
Underwriter <$10M Alex Marti alexander.marti@chubb.com 203-782-4142
Underwriter > $10M Joe Cala joe.cala@chubb.com 203-782-4141
International | Chubb Contacts Email | Phone Number
Sr. Underwriter — Foreign CAS Peter Baute peter.baute@chubb.com 617-261-6150
Sr. Underwriter — Multinational Specialist Regina rdebenedictis@chubb.com 617-261-6195
Debenedictis
Healthcare — GL/PL | Chubb Contacts | Email | Phone Number
Medical Risk — Long Term Care Greg Carlsson gregory.carlsson@chubb.com 212-827-3861
Medical Risk — Misc. Underwriting Melissa Flanigan Melissa.flanigan@chubb.com 212-703-7136
Medical Risk — Misc. Underwriting Annick Charles Annick.charles@chubb.com 212-827-3867
Primary Casualty Underwriter Joe Giustina Joe.giustina@chubb.com 212-801-4217
Property Michelle Wright Michelle.wright@chubb.com
Personal Risk Services | Chubb Contacts | Email | Phone Number
Personal Risk Services Manager Tom Gibbons tgibbons@chubb.com 585-238-8013
Premier Accounts Underwriter Andre Ridley aridley@chubb.com 908-572-2763
Premier Accounts Underwriter Ted Cwynar tewynar@chubb.com 908-572-2235
Underwriter Tanya Sage tsage@chubb.com 908-572-2233
Underwriting Manager Ryan Werner Ryan.werner@chubb.com 908-572-2267
Rec. Marine Underwriter Nancy Belanger Nancy.belanger@chubb.com 440-268-0661
Underwriting Team Chubb Select Chubbselect-ne@chubb.com 866-662-7483
24 Hour Toll Free Claims Reporting 800-252-4670
Surety Chubb Contacts Email Phone Number
Surety (Commercial) Chris Vahey Chris.vahey@chubb.com 215-640-5963
Surety (Contract) Jay Quillinan jquillinan@chubb.com 215-845-6052
Worksite (Voluntary) Benefits Chubb Contacts Phone Number

Worksite Benefits Matt Kuntz Matthew.kuntz@chubb.com 267-565-7156
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